~ _ Guilderland High School
;)) Boys Varsity Baseball

s 2020 - 2021

—— X

Coaches:

e Doug LaValley, Head Coach
o Chris Yager

Players (19)

NAME

Logan Altieri
Patrick Bruno
Aidan Chrysler
Brendan Curry
Benjamin Gilbert
Daniel Keaney
Skye Lustig
Colin Lynch
Nicholas Mahar
Cole Miller
Donald Nemeth
John O'Brien
Nicholas Plue
Ty Santabarbara
Samuel Shah
Peter Solimando
Liam Teague
Cole Traudt
Matthew Wilkes

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Dave Austin

8 School Rd

Guilderland Center, NY, 12085
(518) 861-8591 ext. 4000
www.guilderlandschools.org

NUMBER
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